Form 4.20

/99

For Official Use

Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05778865

Name of Company

Intrepid Investments Limited

| /e

Kevin Thomas Brown
Allan House

10 John Princes Street
London

W1G 0AH

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 21 December 2009

Signed C(/\—Vt—- Date 21 December 2009

Marriotts LLP
Allan House
10 John Princes Street Insolvenc

f tugm,

Ref: 1017K/KB/KS 2411212009
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

For Official Use




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Intrepid Investments Limited

on the 21 December 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

1 Scott Huggins a director of Wells Farm House, Burston Road, Diss IP21 4EQ

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A A1,B & C |
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 21 December 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Property
Investors

Sworn/affirmed at e b Sheod” Ny Mlenfeld 1P22 €0 E

Date lf/ll/o?

< ’
Signatures &?&“\\%Q\/\)
Before Me /// /<C~e_.. &CM. st Ex

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths erduly-autherised-officer. .

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




Intrepid Investments Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 December 2009

A - Summary of Assets

<. p

Cocis s Mo bt wfbrred Yo
C)a,-ééc_ Seett 123\1_4: Frama,
Mo c-n_\, 24 ({2 /A{Q_L

Assets

Estimated to
Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Chargeholder - R Russell
Deficiency c/d

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Fixiures & Fittings and Computers
Stock of Land

Book Debts

Shares & Investments

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

{900,000.00)
(900,000.00)

Uncertain
Uncertain
10,679.00 Uncertain
14,584.00 Uncertain

NIL

p .
Signature g’g&w Date 9’1\\?’\‘5;\ i

?“";A



%%@L Viion Q//L/as‘

Intrepid Investments Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 December 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Directors Wages 1,954.00
1,954.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (1,954.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (1,854.00)
Debts secured by floating charges
Deficiency b/d 900,000.00
900,000.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

(901,954.00)

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) 1,854.00
Trade & Expense Creditors 4,290.00
Directors Wages, Notice & Redundancy Pay 16,292.00
Directors Expenses 88.00
H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE 13,260.00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 1,000.00
Barclaycard 899.00
37,783.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (37,783.00)
Shortfall to floating charge holders {brought down) 900,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (937,783.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 101.00
Share Premium Account 99,949.00
100,050.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(1,037,833.00)

Signature %\%Q\ﬂ:\ Date Qﬂ 12!0%




? /<9~¢_\ [ ’?—(/("Z/éj

Buijiejo] sauu3 ¢1

8£'€8.°2¢6

08'9¢2 AYL 1170 ‘9j[BpuU20Y ‘ABAA YOOIGPUBS "YiBd %00:1gpUBS P17 Jsuwiau| uszZ 00Z0
oe’Les MEZ €187 ‘'spaa 183115 UMD JamoT fi 10014 1S| ua] JncH Auam) 00.LD
00°9rc'8lL O3r Lzdl NOMON ‘ssiq ‘peoy uojsing ‘asnoH WLed s|IapUnpay @ 900N ‘AepioH ‘sabepp - suibBnH yoog ¥0HD
2188 D3P L2dl MIoHoN 'ssiq ‘pecy uojsing ‘asnoH wlied |9 sasuadx3 - sulbbnH yoog 0CHD

9002/L L/ UBAID B1e( ainjuagaq :uanl9 Ajunoeg

00°000°006 XS Z,8y 'usapiaqy ‘BBIN ‘uoissjiey *apsiojunig I9sSNY Pleudy 00¥O
00'sl Z3z 61 ‘feung ‘uojBuissay) ‘asiy yaunyod z9 saoinag buidaayyoog gN OOND
0L'9Et'e AuBwIgg ‘uliag £61LYL ‘Sl &9||BsSnuagnH Bunjelaqsuawyaweapn Bune goro
00°000°L v #271 '|00dlaAr] %20Q S,useny ‘uoisinig Juswabeuep 198Q L¥A - sWoisng g enuaasy NH LOMHD
000 ZZ| 863N ‘@ui) uodn ofjseoman 'uojusaqBiuo ‘MaIA ded uojag ‘Z0EZ 49 WY NHDI SLI0ISNY) § snusAsy INH £0HO
66'652'¢l ONE LAMN ‘Uopuo] 'peoy uoisng gz Jamo] uoisng Joo|4 pig Swoisny % snuanay INH COHO
rogll Fv6 L LML 'xosalppIW ‘uciBuippa ‘peoy uewabpug | 9SNOH Weyanyp 0002
000 Y LHA 'Weying ‘moy souapiacld ‘51 weying ‘midag od 19 0093
YE'668 OA9 /1S ‘S99 -U0-UoP0lS Nied ssauisng sepsaal ‘000¢€ xog Od pieoAeroseq 1080
G/ 001 39 5Zdl MlIOHON ‘uokepn 199438 ubiH oz IEPUIN UBplY 00vDo
3 SSaIppy aweN Aay

si10}Ipaln Auedwon - g
pejuI sjuawysaau| pidanu




/K% Ben . 2(‘//Z/u*?

050'00} Buliiejo seiyuz ¢
6¥6'66 6176'66 0 0 JunodoY Wniweld eeys  00SH
\G 0 LS 0 XS Z18V 'useplaqy 'sa(] jo abpug ‘apsiopunig 19SSy pieuoy 00dH
0§ 0 Qs 0 O3 LZd| MOHON ssIQ ‘peoy uojsing 'asnoH WIe4 s||apn sulbbnH joos  OOHH
lejoy PYO pio Ja1d SSaIPPY aweN Koy

siapjoyaieys - 9
pejiwIT sjuawisaau| pidasu)



